Pracownia Informatyki i Nauki 2018/2019 25.09.2018
poniedziatek wtorek sroda czwartek piatek sobota
Matgorzata Tarnachowicz 17.30-20.30 15.00 - 18.00 15.30-20.30 15.30-17.30 15.00-20.00 | = —-memmmemee—ee-
Kierownik Pracowni 17.45-20.00 gr.22 | 15.30-17.45 gr.20 | 17.45-20.00 gr.23 | 15.45-17.15 gr.24 | 15.30-17.45 gr. 21
s. 421,423, 335 (15.45 - 17.45 org) 18.15-19.45 gr. 25
tel. 506 434 015
mtarnachowicz@pm.waw.pl
Wojciech 15.15-20.15 15.30-19.30 15.30-18.30 15.30-19.30 15.45-1745 | = e
Bogdanski 15.30-17.00 gr.4 | 15.45-16.30 gr.1 | 16.00-16.45 gr.4 | 16.00-17.30 gr.3 | 16.00-17.30 gr.1
s. 422,423,335, 17.15-19.30 gr.7 | 16.45-17.30 gr.5 | 17.00-18.30 gr.6 | 17.45-19.15 gr.5
tel. 506 435 951 17.45-19.15 gr.2
wbogdanski@pm.waw.pl
Jarostaw Branicki 15.00-18.30 14.30-19.15 15.00 - 18.30 17.15-19.45 15.15-18.30 | @ —-memememeeee-
s. 421, 15.15-17.30gr.43 | 15.00-17.15gr.44 | 15.15-17.30gr. 46 | 17.30-19.45gr.47 | 15.30-17.45 gr. 48
tel. 506 435 951 17.30 - 19.45¢gr.45
jbranicki@pm.waw.pl
Beata Bractawska = | @ - 17.30-20.30 17.30-20.30 17.30-20.30 17.30-20.30 9.00 - 15.00

s.335,
bbraclawska@pm.waw.pl

18.00-20.15 gr.9

18.00-20.15gr.8

18.00-20.15¢gr. 10

17.45 - 20.00 gr. 12

9.30-11.45 gr. 11
12.00 - 14.15 gr. 12

Anna Gatecka-Sulej
s.334,422,423,
tel. 506 435 951
agalecka@pm.waw.pl

16.10-19.10
16.15-18.30gr. 14

16.10-19.10
16.15-18.30 gr. 18

16.10-19.10
16.15-18.30 gr.15

14.00 - 20.00
15.00-17.15¢gr. 16
17.30-19.45gr. 19

9.00-12.00
9.30-11.45 gr.17

Marta Pronobis

s. 424,

tel. 506 435 951
mpronobis@pm.waw.pl

16.45-19.45
17.00 - 19.15 gr. 26

14.30-20.30
15.15-17.30 gr. 28
17.45-20.00 gr. 30

15.30-18.30
16.00 - 18.15 gr.29

15.30-18.30
16.00 - 18.15 gr. 27

15.30-18.30
16.00- 18.15gr. 31

Piotr Brauner 16.15-19.15 |  —memmemeemeeee 16.15-19.15 | e | e 8.00-14.00

s. 334, 335, 16.30 - 18.45 gr.32 16.30-18.45 gr.33 9.00-11.15 gr.34
pbrauner@pm.waw.pl 11.30-13.45 gr.35
Matgorzata 16.00-19.00 | = —m—mmemmemmeeee- 15.00 - 18.00 15.45-18.45 | = e | e
Maliszewska-Mazur 16.30-18.45 gr. 50 15.30-17.45gr.51 | 16.15-18.30 gr. 52

s.127

mmaliszewska@pm.waw.pl

Jolanta Sadura

s.127
jsadura@pm.waw.pl

17.00 - 20.00
17.30-19.45 gr. 53

17.30-20.30
18.00-20.15 gr. 55

16.20 - 19.20
17.00-19.15 gr. 54




